102 CORRIDA ACIR RONDON
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545
473
647
498
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707
708
532
595
692
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631
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593
711
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700
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530
553
592
483
580
596
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663
656
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721
715
723
312
684

528
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572
594
620
699
724
583
610
597
645
586
675
546
632
542
536

ADNIR REZENDE DOS ANJOS ADNIR
ROMULO ALEXANDRE BASSO FILHO
PEDRO HENRIQUE VETTORAZZI LEMES
WILLIAM SILVA

ELVIS SALES

LUCIANO DOS SANTOS GOMES
AUGUSTO CHAGAS

JOAO VITOR DE CAMPOS BONFIM
RAIMUNDO DO NASCIMENTO
ELVIS ANTONIO DA SILVA FILHO
JOAO PEDRO FRANCO DE BAIRROS
SILAS SANTOS ALVES

FAGNER JOSE BERNARDES DA SILVA
RICARDO RAMOS

JOAO PEDRO LEITE RAMOS

RAMON COSTA SALLES FILHO

RAFA RUZIN RUZIN

GUILHERME MARIANO COUTINHO

DIONISIO FERREIRA LIMA DIONISIO
JOAO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

RICARDO SOARES DE SOUZA

MAURO FELIPE CARLOTO GARCIA
FLAVYO DAMACENO

RAFAEL BASTOS DE SOUZA

JOAO HARTMANN

CAUAN EDUARDO GOMES CARDOSO
JOSE BATISTA COSTA

FELLIPHE AUGUSTO

ROBERTO MOREIRA DOS ANJOS BARCELOS
CESAR AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS SILVA
GIANFRANCESCO MENEGAZ MENEGHETTI
RODRIGO DE SOUSA BRITO
JHONNATHAN WILLIAN ALVES DE SOUZA
THIAGO RODRIGUES

ARTHUR WILLIAM CAMPOS DA SILVA
ANTONIEL SILVA SOUZA

JHONATTA ALVES MOREIRA

GUIDSON COELHO DE ANDRADE
GEVERSON LORENZZ|

JONAS SILVA

MICHEL PAGNO

EVERTON DA SILVA LINO

CAIO NOROEL

LUIS PAULO CARVALHO DE ANDRADE
VINICIUS FAVRETTO

EZEQUIEL LUIZ CARDOSO

CAIO CARDOSO REBEHY

JONATAS GOMES

LUIZ HENRIQUE SANTOS MELO LUIZ HENRIQUE
JOSE CARLOS VIEIRA MODESTO
FIGUEIREDO(NOME DE PEIT

MARCELO CASARIN

ERICLEVER FERREIRA

JOAO PAULO ALVES DE ANDRADE
MATHEUS FELIPE BEZERRA COSTA TETEU
HENRIQUE DHOY NUNES FERREIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE SOUZA DE MEDEIROS
GUSTAVO MOREIRA

MARCOS ADRIANO PEREIRA DIAS

JORGE CECILIO

VICTOR MACHADO MENDES LEAO
HERMES RIBEIRO DA SILVA

JOAO HENRIQUE SOARES BRITO
GILBERTO DE FREITAS

RODRIGO OLIVESKI DOS SANTOS

NILVA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO DA SILVA AGUIAR

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

4KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 27 M1829 - . NO LIMITE/JUSCIMEIRA
M 15 M0017 - ASSOCIACAO AJAAR
M 15 MO0017 - ASSOCIACAO AJAAR
M 50 M5059 - CASAL CORACAO
M 31 M3039 - SESI
M 34 M3039 1 SESI
M 37 M3039 2 K.M.V PUBLICIDADE
M 17 MO0017 1 IFMT
M 27 M1829 1 ATREMEA RECUPERADORA
M 19 M1829 2 RW ASSESORIA ESPORTIVA
M 16 MO0017 2 NAO
M 23 M1829 3 MISAEL TRINDADE
M 37 M3039 3 ASSESSORIA ROGERIO C
M 31 M3039 4 BORA DE BIKE
M 16 MO0017 3
M 25 M1829 4 SERPAL
M 55 M5059 1 ZOI DE BANHA / FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUM -CROSS
15 Mootz 4 FUNCIONAL
51 M5059 2 PVA RUNNERS
36 M3039 5 SEM EQUIPE
37 M3039 6 -
30 M3039 7 RW
28 M1829 5 RAAEI
34 M3039 8 FRIENDS RUNNERS
47 M4049 1
17 M0017 5 -
36 M3039 9 FRIENDS RUNNERS
26 M1829 6
57 M5059 3 CROSS FUNCIONAL
39 M3039 10 -
33 M3039 11
28 M1829 7

28 M1829 8
34  M3039 12
24 M1829 9
53 M5059 4
32 M3039 13
31 M3039 14
39 M3039 15
34 M3039 16
45 M4049 2
33 M3039 17
29 M1829 10
16 MO0017 6
31 M3039 18
44  M4049 3
45 M4049 4
37 M3039 19
31 M3039 20

23 M1829 11

38 M3039 21
30 M3039 22
46 M4049 5
24 M1829 12
20 M1829 13
32 M3039 23
24 M1829 14
25 M1829 15
64 M6069 1
37 M3039 24
43  M4049 6
48  MA4049

73  M7099

38 M3039 25
69 M6069 2
46 M4049 8
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VAMOS CORRER
HTB - TRANSPYRE

SEM EQUIPE

SENA PNEUS

SENA PNEUS

SEM EQUIPE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

O BOTICARIO
RW
APAE

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
ASSOCIACAO RAAEI

TEAM BENITES
APAE

CROSSFUNCIONAL
LOUIS BRAILLE

LOUIS BRAILLE
LOUIS BRAILLE

ROGERIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

Liquido
00:12:18
00:08:46
00:08:24
00:09:15
00:11:02
00:14:11
00:14:18
00:14:28
00:14:40
00:14:43
00:14:43
00:15:07
00:15:07
00:15:39
00:15:56
00:15:57

00:16:03

00:16:38

00:16:52
00:16:53
00:16:54
00:17:28
00:17:31
00:18:08
00:18:15
00:18:32
00:19:19
00:19:31
00:19:52
00:19:59
00:20:12
00:20:27
00:20:49
00:21:08
00:21:16
00:21:43
00:21:44
00:21:55
00:22:03
00:22:11
00:22:39
00:23:01
00:23:18
00:23:19
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:23:24
00:24:59
00:25:20

00:25:30

00:26:13
00:26:42
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:27
00:28:02
00:28:09
00:28:11
00:30:23
00:30:44
00:31:56
00:32:20
00:33:34
00:34:29
00:40:20
00:41:23

Bruto
00:12:18
00:12:24
00:12:49
00:13:42
00:14:04
00:14:11
00:14:18
00:14:52
00:14:41
00:14:43
00:14:51
00:15:08
00:15:07
00:15:42
00:16:17
00:16:00

00:16:03

00:16:53

00:16:52
00:16:53
00:16:54
00:17:30
00:17:55
00:18:10
00:18:40
00:18:56
00:19:19
00:19:31
00:20:04
00:20:10
00:20:27
00:20:29
00:21:00
00:21:23
00:21:29
00:22:03
00:21:46
00:22:01
00:22:30
00:22:36
00:23:05
00:23:01
00:23:47
00:23:25
00:23:41
00:23:40
00:23:42
00:24:59
00:25:47

00:25:36

00:26:13
00:27:17
00:27:13
00:27:11
00:27:27
00:28:16
00:28:14
00:28:22
00:30:58
00:30:53
00:32:19
00:32:42
00:33:34
00:34:57
00:42:26
00:42:49
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